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Anlage Junioren U18 1

MF: Jakob Eggert
Jugendwart/in m +49 1796022112
Albrecht, Gunther
T 07144 6514 skorpion-Ib@freenet.de Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rittel, Tom
Kling, Valentin
Sutter, Fabian
Eggert, Jakob
Mandel, Juan
Thumann, llian
Freudrich, Peter
Behrens, Lars Ole
Bogislawski, Mika
10 Sevic, Mihaljo (SRB*)
11 Eckert, Andreas
12 Kumpel, Emil
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10670744
10770012
10670758
10839659
10772116
10663106
10839661
10656415
11094712
10672486
10921155
10921156

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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